
Ali Arc®

Heavy Duty Bumpers

Features and Benefits:
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Tested and proven original designs
tailored to each make and model.
Half inch high tensile aluminum bumper.
Highly polished marine grade aluminum
tube work.
1 year warranty
Lightweight (260lbs - 340lbs)
Available for virtually all trucks

A
li Arc is the
leading
manufacturer of

up front protection that
has been the trucker's
choice since 1979.

The Ali Arc bumper is
the best animal collision
protection available for
your customer's vehicle.
The design looks great
without compromising
strength and purpose.

The heavy duty
bumpers have a
patented steel mounting
bracket and tilt system
for under hood access,
and a very strong single
pin steel tow hitch.
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KW062H
KW065F
KW071B
PB122F
PB119B
PB109B

Bumper Guard, T800.
Bumper Guard, KW, W900
Bumper Guard, KW, T600
Bumper Guard, PB 379
Bumper Guard, PB 357,378
Bumper Guard, PB 335

KW062H

KW071B


